Modicon™ LMC078
Motion Controller
Catalog
2015
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
3
Contents Modicon™ LMC078

Communication module Ethernet/IP slave module
equipped with 2 RJ 45 connectors with status LED
VW3E704100000 –
PROFIBUS DP slave module
equipped with a 9-way SUB-D connector
VW3E704000000 –
Cordsets
Designation Description Length Reference Weight
kg/
lb
Sercos III cordsets for
redundant ring
Preassembled cordsets with an RJ 45
connector at each end
0.5 m (1.640 ft) VW3E5001R005 –
1 m (3.281 ft) VW3E5001R010 –
1.5 m (4.921 ft) VW3E5001R015 –
2 m (6.562 ft) VW3E5001R020 –
3 m (9.843 ft) VW3E5001R030 –
5 m (16.404 ft) VW3E5001R050 –
10 m (32.808 ft) VW3E5001R100 –
15 m (49.213 ft) VW3E5001R150 –
20 m (65.617 ft) VW3E5001R200 –
25 m (82.021 ft) VW3E5001R250 –
30 m (98.425 ft) VW3E5001R300 –
40 m (131.234 ft) VW3E5001R400 –
50 m (164.042 ft) VW3E5001R500 –
Configuration software
Description Use See page
SoMachine V4.1 + 1 addon For configuring Modicon LMC078 Motion Controllers Consult our website

VW3E5001R020 11
VW3E5001R030 11
VW3E5001R050 11
VW3E5001R100 11
VW3E5001R150 11
VW3E5001R200 11
VW3E5001R250 11
VW3E5001R300 11
VW3E5001R400 11
VW3E5001R500 11
VW3E704000000 11
VW3E704100000 11
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com